Gasketing profiles

Design
(section of gasket)

(2]

9
1

L
4,5

11,8

C - black, B-white, S-gray, SJ - bright gray, SC - dark gray

* Time of delivery 5-6 weeks
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10,2

Code

UT-33.4

UT-34

UT-37

UT-37.1

UT-57A

Clamping
range [mm]

1,0-2,5

1,0-2,0

0,8-2,5

2,0

2,0

Colour

C

c

C

ROZTOCZE

Material

EPDM

EPDM
PCV

EPDM

EPDM

EPDM

Sales unit [m]

100

100

50

50

50

-PVC
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